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NOTE -
CNV TO INSTALL STREET TREES AT APPLICANTS EXPENSE. BOULEVARD LANDSCAPING TO BE INSTALLED
BY THE APPLICANT, PER CNV STANDARD. FINAL SPECIES SELECTION WILL BE DETERMINED BY CNV
PRIOR TO PLANTING. PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 25 CUBIC METERS OF SOIL PER TREE. PROVIDE
CONTINUOUS 900MM SOIL TRENCH IN BOULEVARD AND 650MM DEEP STRUCTURAL SOIL UNDER
SIDEWALK. SHOW LOCATION OF STRUCTURAL SOIL ON PLAN. PROVIDE STRUCTURAL SOIL UNDER THE
PATHWAYS CONNECTING SIDEWALK TO RESIDENCE. PROVIDE A ROOT BARRIER PER CNV STANDARDS
ON BOTH SIDES OF FULL LENGTH OF SIDEWALK.
ALL THIRD-PARTY UTILITY CONNECTIONS (ELECTRICAL, GAS, AND
COMMUNICATIONS) MUST BE INSTALLED UNDERGROUND.
s
Renoyario®
PROJECT STATISTICS LOTA
SITE STATISTICS
CIVIC ADDRESS: 332 W 16TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 21 BLOCK 28 DISTRICT LOT 547 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1443
ZONE RS1
SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,490
SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.98
PROJECT STATISTICS
HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
ROOF HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 28.62 8.72
TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 23.54 747
FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 4.57 15 4.57
EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 57.02 17.38
— EG235.0 EG 2359 EG 236.4 EG 236.4 EG 236.3 EG 237.0 — EG237.0 — EG237.0 EG 238.4 ACCESSORY BUILDING
FG 235.0 FG 2350 — FG 233.33 FG 237.83 FG 237.83 FG 237.83 — FG 242.00 FG 242.0 FG 2420 —
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
15' 56.5' 147 56.99" BUILDING HEIGHT 15 457 13.9 4.24
257 FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 29 8.84
. 17.22 34 17.37 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 2 0.61
485 30' WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 10.91 333
: 915 -— REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
14.78 TW 242.00' TW 241.30' : TW 241.30'
! BW 238.40' 18' 4 BW 240.40' FLOOR AREAS
234.70' BW 237.83
235.00' 3 R@ 611/16" EG 239.0 ~5 5.49 1.22 EG 2400 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
: TREAD 10" FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR TW 242.00' FG2413 | « & FG 240.0
BW 238.40' FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
- —————— - ———————————— - — BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
L _ s _ _ _ _ ———] - S TW 237.83' 4.3% SLOPE OVER 30%
o T M T2 - T LT UBT T - LI 1] ) EUREFCRY | i e MAIN FLOOR 932.1 86.59
IR - e A& L 14 pERMEABLE PAVERS |- . DNt EL. 23333 GRASS 2| EL. 242.00 : !
o= [N e R M B o A BB EL. 237.83' EL. 237.83' ; . - - ACCESSORY 290 26.94
vl N e R v O 2 e Y A EERA s s EL. 241.95 - : TOTAL SQ/FT. 1710 158.86 2995.9 278.32
SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE = . -
) G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
L 9.76' (/;é% 11.85' =
[ 297 @F 3.61 = i | PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
g EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
x ! - :
£G 235.40 % BLVD bLopE Eo270  L— —— —— [} LOTA LINE OF UPPER FLOOR R i S L TSR P ’ ! ES 528_2 BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
FG 235.40' ° FG 235.70' 10.9% SLOPE TOPL.  EL.237.00' =l 9 REF GRADE 237 84, *&?2% SLOPE OVER 30* = _’«/ = - - - . ACCESSORY 290 26.94
POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING ‘ ; [ . ’ U e — - T S [ Eg §2$31 Eg 5288 TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1250.5 116.17
%0 | _MAHONIAREPENS) E BASEM ENT EL 23383 EL. 242.00' Q Vv . BEA
(e} 5 o ' LVL 2 EV CHARGE .F.
DECID. TREE TO REMAIN —— J+-™~ TW 237.00' o o MAIN FLOOR EL. 243‘00' "8.5% SLOPE : PRUNUS PENNSYLVANICA
8.5% SLOPE OVER 6
“ BW 235,83 ¢ 2ND FLOOR EL. 254.17 [8.5% SLOPE OVE PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
E= TOP PLATE EL. 263.17" O ' AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
-
1 \ 2% SLOPE OVER 24' i
— e O ! X J Ly, RIDGE EL. 268.72 g i Q i ) R NOTE TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1745sf (162.11m2)  |1745.4 162.15
75‘25\ T FEBEE g 1~1\ F\" I (‘l B - 1 & o EL.241.89 GARAGE EL. 241.41'F Reconstruct lane (full depth) to centerline adjacent to site. SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
L INe™ 5% 11 [ [e | TI= |'LR@ ¢ i - : | 29" - B EG 241.3 Install speed humps to CNV standard as required -
T NS - AL R R | 4 aall | TREAD-107 . I : e g t Q__ FG 241.41. FG 2413
e i tr S N | A A IR N ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ || EL. 242,50 SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE o U 8.84 W RS B PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
%E] TR —=—— LVL2EV CHARGE B S OPE GUER 503" AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
(- N EL 23700 EL 23700 ) W 24200 SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE AREA OF HOUSE 960.5 89.23
. 237.00' ¥ | N . 237. .237. . GRAVEL WALKWAY . < 9 ] : : :
2.97 EL. 237.00 * | ORAVEL WALKWAY JAWEscanes EL. 242,00 $ oo G TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX30%) 1047.039 97.27 960.5 89.23
EG 236.35 6.6% BLVD SLOPE EG 236.8 EG 237.10. EG 237.60. EG 238.80. EG 238.80_ £G 238.90. £G 240.00. o e = SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
FG 236.35 FG 237.00| = = = FG 237.00° u = = ~FG 237.00° Y = FG 237.00~ FG 237.00° I I — FG 242.00 - N - - ~ FG 242.00 POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING
O NATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR i AN FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR & % PouN;(\A;gﬁgﬁlfr;Lévasg;wwe (MAHONIA REPENS) PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
MAHONIA REPENS) EL. 237.00' 4+ | GRAVEL WALKWAY . EL. 242.00 GRAVEL WALKWAY =} EG242.2 EG 242.0
( Solll = EL. 237.00 S SOTTIT 10 BE NON COMBUSTIEL T FG242.317 FG 242.0 AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
! NS | ’
- AREA OF HOUSE 960.5
T 15T CTLF T T T T T 1.1 . £l 24220 Q — LVL 2 EV CHARGE T AREA OF ACCESSORY 290 26.94
~ eI Tor 2 1‘:'RREE% 713‘{15" A SYSOFEITTO BENON COMBUSTIBLE <5.3% SLOPE QVER 5.8 TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.052 120.69 1250.5 116.17
R ' LS . ~T=F—DN"
=7 N 17 ~ e -
W i AnEI { } ‘ ‘T A LOTB 2% SLOPE OVER 24'
== T e == “EL.24350'" 0 EL. 242.79' EL.24231 57 o [0
5% BLVD SLOPE NS ‘ AT A - REF GRADE 23960 DECID. TREE TO BE REMOVED GARAGE S | c
BOULEVARD TO BE POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING —————————m=— 5 — 8 BASEMENT EL. 234.83' 1], 3R@ 6" 0 ES §i§'§1 : ES 32‘55
| z MAIN FLOOREL.  244.00' JREAD 10 RS |
w . . 2 o
Y. o = & 9ND FLOOR EL 555.17" 4018 & 24200 ® PRI e PROJECT STATISTICS LOTB
2 c: I ELr \3,7 o & . . - - ol LVL 2 EV CHARGE “ 2% SLOPE\QW PRUNUS PENNSYLVANICA
o H R > TOP PLATE EL. 264.17' 1225 GRASS y IR SITE STATISTICS
p - e} " N "
POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLATG T™wW 237.50Il§\ O w RIDGE EL. 269.72 M £G 2426 CIVIC ADDRESS: 332 W 16TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
BW 23683 I 5 LINE OF UPPER FLOOR |- FG 2426 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 21 BLOCK 28 DISTRICT LOT 547 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1443
T T [ ZONE RS1
\ T ‘ SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,490
EL. 238.40 |
TR T : SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.98
AR . . SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE “MIN 2% MAX 10% SLOPE PROJECT STATISTICS
ARBORIST SUPERVISION REQ. FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW SIDEWALK - 070{“/7 2 ' R PR - pr——
| L9 4041 N R - - EL. 242.00'
+ —=H_| | | |EL 23433 ¥ lN . | N
S+ D'\; R VN G Ye EL. 257.00 EL.237.00 Y| / b\‘ PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
4% BLYD SLOPE . — ! ) R A R T o AR s AR IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
1 . \L ROOF HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 30.12 9.18
5 R@ 63/8 FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR TW 242.00' . i EG 243.7 TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 25.06 764
TREAD 10" BW 237.00 18 2 FG 2437 FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 4.57 15 4.57
, —— DECID| TREE TO BE REMOVED TW 244.16' : :
15.08 TW 239.00' TW 239.00' TW 240.00' TW 242.00' BW 242.00" L ego2427 5.49 0.61 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
45 [BW 239.00" BW 234.33' - BW 237.00' i BW 237.00' FG 24416 WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
) 82.7 57 REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 57.02 17.38
25.2 17.38 2345 ACCESSORY BUILDING
EXISTING CITY TREE TO REMAIN L EG2384 L Ec2384 EG 239.40 | Eg 52?'38 EG 239.80 EG 240.80 EG 240.80 EG 241.60 EG 242.60 EG 242.60 : PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
FG 238.4 FG 237.0 FG 24333 — : L— FG237.00 FG237.00 — L— FG242.00 L— FG 242.00 FG242.00 — L FG244.16 7.06
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
BUILDING HEIGHT 15 457 15 457
L EGo2384 FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 29.01 8.84
FG 238.4 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 10.91 3.33
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 2 061
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
ASSORTED GRASSES FLOOR AREAS
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
CEDAR HEDGES FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
. HOSTA SPP. MAIN FLOOR 932.1 86.59
2ND FLOOR 813.3 75.56
ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL SQ.FT. 1710 158.86 2995.9 278.32
1 / = ; N JAPANESE TREE LILAC 'SYRINGA RETICULATA' G.E.A EXEMPTIONS
1 8 - 1 -O PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
PSEUDOTSUGA MENZEISII ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1250.5 116.17
G.FA
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1745sf (162.11m2)  |1745.4 162.15
SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 960.5 89.23
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX30%) 1047.039 97.27 960.5 89.23
SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 960.5
AREA OF ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.052 129.69 1250.5 116.17
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Window Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height | Sill Height
BASEMENT W14 5' 3' 5'
BASEMENT W15 5' 3' 5'
BASEMENT W16 7' 6' 3'
QENOVAT‘O“E
Door Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height
BASEMENT 14 2.67' 6.67'
BASEMENT 15 2.67' 6.67'
BASEMENT 17 2.67 6.67"
BASEMENT 18 3' 6.67"
BASEMENT 19 3' 8'
BASEMENT 23 2.5 8' @ @ A @
BASEMENT 24 6' 8' W
56'-6
Room Schedule BASEMENT
Level Name Area Perimeter ,L 18'-8 1/4" 54 1/2" 114 1/2" 7-10 1/2" 132 1/4" ,L
2'-10" 5'-0" 4'-8 1/4" 6'-8 1/4"
BASEMENT BATH 40 ft2 26'
BASEMENT BATH 38 ft2 25' \
BASEMENT BED 2 88 ft2 38' |
BASEMENT DINING 69 ft2 34.23' O R o e o e B L B S o S B o e B e L et B o o= B
BASEMENT FOYER 50 ft2 28.4'
BASEMENT GAMES 225 ft2 89.72' PASSIVE VENT PASSIVE VENT PASSIVE VENT s xr
BASEMENT KITCHEN 63 it* 32 R IT B o e T o o T L P T Y 5 X & N N
BASEMENT LIVING 93 ft2 38.95' = T —————— =
BASEMENT MECH 20 ft2 20.25 | " “ 50 -0 2o R sz | EQ | £Q
g DUAL SPEED "ALWAYS ON FAN | SgiiﬁSF \@ 120"
4 h 7 0 ==
5| e de B, || % e | G
% Z 490F o 3| [ |5 —"BatH ® oSt ) 5
= el ® 100 N — ( = w ®
BASEBOARD HEATTHROUGHOUT AND PASSIVE VENTING FOR SUITE SA
o |§\| @ 8
g SA |i BOILER N;E(;H 9
iOI 2.0 3 6"‘ 3 3.6 3 8.6 @ Z\" 19.7 SF MAIN WATER SHUT OFF G2A2’g/|ﬂEzS io. o
= ? a_ —— # = o 1—| - | L 225.4 SF < =
. DIW | | j 16-9 AR \ /
3L I N— (5)
_ K'E%f’f” - | _ ——3p——1 _ _ . _g8Aco _ 5 7 _ _ _ _ _ — H- - _ ) | _ _
63.0 SF | . [ i | 5 g .
N @ 3 e TR T T T T T T T T T g &
| 2% W/D::l |H||||||||||| kY
e yp iy 189 1/2"
R| | N o | I N
| = =l N =
SUITE WATER SHUT OFF —I B T B l_ | | - - - - : :
\ (T T
o [ T
UF L
I
[l M WA\ == Al
\
20-8 1/4" 359 3/4"
,L 566" ,L
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Window Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height | Sill Height
MAIN FLOOR W2 7' 7' 2'
MAIN FLOOR W3 3.5 7' 1'
MAIN FLOOR W4 4.5 4.5 3.5
MAIN FLOOR W5 3 6' 3
Door Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5 9
MAIN FLOOR 5 5' 8'
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8'
MAIN FLOOR 8 2.5 8'
1 2 a 3
Room Schedule MAIN FLOOR oo
Level Name Area Perimeter
| 56'-6 L 11-6
MAIN FLOOR LIVING 122 ft? 44.25'
2'-7 3/4" 33-11/2" 20'-8 3/4"
MAIN FLOOR Room 41 ft2 26.66'
MAIN FLOOR DINING 130 ft? 45.75' \
MAIN FLOOR BATH 23 ft? 19.08'
MAIN FLOOR KITCHEN 255 ft? 65.83' | H ;
MAIN FLOOR FAMILY 178 ft2 57.91' T
:k T Twa ﬂ' R N e e T T e T ~Z T T
T 23411 ! 200 2 K
| T R F F o — — — —1  BENCH _
: i | I -
DECK ABOVE 12 5 ] | KITCHEN ?8‘-6"
1|?'>\:)”f\tl ~ | 2§2§5ng :
_ 10 X 0 H 2 100"
: = e @ | —— I : t t
o™ - -~ . _ _ 2 FA1/?ILY
E e ‘ ‘ T T T T T T _|| 1;;'?;: 2 IO\I
:EF 52" . 6-5" 7-9" SA.CO 5
. @ ®
W , 26 26 ©
4 N - % % % 361
i B N N o ol B ] ] | — N
T 1 | - T T T T 1
28 PO Jrof RN | a 160 3
s o | © | 13 [ M e s o
AT T L R O N | BATH rrR@esw l L up ©
’j’;, e 1'7’R'E'/-\@D,:?O":\': S | 227 SF TREAD 10" _! [ ! [ |\ STORAGE GAS FP
-+ il ) - -
1N
(N -
14'-6 1/4" 36'-9 3/4"
L 52" L 514" L
1 1 i
56'-6
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR

Level Mark Width Height | Sill Height
2ND FLOOR W8 6' 6' 3'
2ND FLOOR W10 3 2' 6'
2ND FLOOR W11 4' 2' 6'
2ND FLOOR W12 2.5 7' 1
2ND FLOOR W13 7 7' 1
2ND FLOOR W17 4' 7' 1
Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
2ND FLOOR 2 2.5 6.67"
2ND FLOOR 3 3' 6.67"
2ND FLOOR 9 3' 6.67" @ 1
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' A109
2ND FLOOR 11 2.5' 6.67' ¥ o ¥
2ND FLOOR 12 3 6.67 o " -
2ND FLOOR 22 2.33' 8'
2ND FLOOR 27 2.83' 6.67' 12'-8 1/4" 8-8 1/2" 5'-4.1/2" 9'-8 3/4"
2ND FLOOR 28 2.5 6.67'
7'-0 1/4" 1'-8 1/4" 2'-8 1/4" 2'-8 1/4" 7-11/2" 2'-7 1/4"
Room Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter
2ND FLOOR BATH 39 ft? 25.42' @ N N - | — o | I — - - A - T
2ND FLOOR BED 1 126 ft* 54.08' 1 | s S ——— e = s 0.0 - b
2ND FLOOR BED 2 108 ft2 42.08' < . . B o . <
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY 21 5 ftZ 67.42' & :?gi PR|MA1R7YZBATH N — — BE\QH - z\ll
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY BATH |39 f? 26' 1ﬂ @ 7[’_ & w0\ Al 2 ek
[ : 19 &
5-10" 7-11 172" —% BED 2 S 87 1/2"
H < - & 1084 5F =
W/D w5 | AC/HRV || 8 - .
2 (=2 16 . 30" & ? ©
g? s = QUEEN - SACO - DOUBLE ;T W13 53
® ‘ = eaSA @ 1 EBSA = ‘ ®
_ . } 14-0 1/2" « 126 fe
L DN _|f| 1 ﬁ:«)h L 125.5 SF
5 J; ' a5z | | 2-1012" lﬁi:@'-s L i 8-7 1/2" 5
0 : L 4 L ey -
Z | 2 @ SA o
13'-9 1/2" % g ” @ ® - —
1-21/2"
—&
14'-6 1/4" 20-11 1/2" 15'-10 1/4"
51'-4 0"
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE ___UPPER FLOOR . . 1 _
|
4" CONCRETE FLOOR (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)
r——GRAVEL FILL \
—6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)ON TOP OF FILL A X —_ @
FLAT-FACE PAVER FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL
MAIN FLOOR _ _ o M STONE (1 1/2" THICK)
v ___BOTIOM OF STRUCTURE _ _ @ @
- d 2" MORTAR BED —] MAIN FLOOR VATION
! P WATERPROOFING P | \Y O — I
<> % Cauk @ = = = 2 2 = SHEATHING PAPER a "V
WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER) £ — ] ; } l&;:ﬁwgquESTAND
~ a >
CONTINOUS THROUGH WALL FLASHING TO ALLOW DRAINAGE—— ><] —CONCRETE TOPPING - T
1.5% SLope - BUG SCREEN
><] L ——PLYWOOD SHEATHING . — L A ] X
K@ Yila ] — o ZANIN CONT. METAL BASE T g
] h_— SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER) ‘ ‘ L= FLASHING & o LA s
— - = WEEP HOLES @ 4-0" o.c. @
— % W1
PERIMETER DRAINAGE | m 6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE ‘ ‘ R i — O FIN. G§9DE
(\<] DRAIN TILE TO CITY 7 : :«1 A § ~
SPECIFICATIONS | H | G
— 1=
— = =
— Y
KJ O TYPICAL DOOR SILL O TYPICAL DOOR SILL O WALL / FLOOR CONNECTION
H ><] SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS
—
M
UPPER FLOOR TO MAIN FLOOR
WALL CONNECTION
FOOTING TO FOUNDATION 6 .
4 1n_1|0n 1 _1'0
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Area Schedule (Gross Building)
5
Name < Level Perimeter
75%m2 MAIN 932ft2  |MAIN FLOOR 147"
813.3 ft? 2ND 813 ft? 2ND FLOOR 136.67"
| DN BASEMENT 961 ft? BASEMENT 147
GARAGE 290 ft? GARAGE SLAB 7217
2996 ft?
2 1/8" = 1'-0"
O
MAIN
2
: BT s
26.94 m?
. 290.0 ft2
EJN DN UP
L
,‘ ’D‘N
1 1/8" — 1!_0" 4 1/8" — 1!_0"
i —
A
~DN-—
1
BASEMENT
89.23 - m?
960.5 ft?
[ = T FI=F 7 717
ARRRERN UP
S
}J TTTT]
rSEENENG
o AL
3 1/8" = 1'-0"
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255.79'

252.19'

6"
w‘

251.27

——

TYP ﬁﬁ

129"

13.9'
4.24

[=]

4
1.22

24'-0"

241.9%5'
e GARAGE SLAB 240.82' @ GARAGE SLAB $

241.89' i 241.89

GARAGE NORTH GARAGE SOUTH

1 GARAGE 3 4= 10r 4 o
1/4" = 1'-0"

255.79'

/
23 /
GARAGE /
252 ft2 , /

252.1 SF

TYPICAL FOUNDATION

8" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL \ =5
DAMP-PROOFED BELOW GRADE \
PROJECTING 8" ABOVE GRADE N

8"x20" CONTINUOUS SPREAD \\

FOOTING ON SOLID BEARING

241.58' MIN. 18" BELOW GRADE 241.9%' 241.60' 241.95'
1 $ i 241 .41 241.30' 4¢
GARAGE SLAB $— =) 7 % GARAGE SLAB 4 - GARAGE SLAB - — \
e 241.89' l_ff = e 241.89'

241.89' T

GRANULAR FILL

S—— GARAGE EAST GARAGE WEST

DOUBLE CONT. PERM. DRAINS
- 2 v 5 )= 15
6 1/4" = 1'-0"
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A101
A102
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A104
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ROOF PLAN

ELEVATIONS - NORTH & SOUTH
ELEVATIONS - WEST
ELEVATIONS - EAST
SECTIONS & ASSEMBLIES
DETAILS
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NOTE -
CNV TO INSTALL STREET TREES AT APPLICANTS EXPENSE. BOULEVARD LANDSCAPING TO BE INSTALLED
BY THE APPLICANT, PER CNV STANDARD. FINAL SPECIES SELECTION WILL BE DETERMINED BY CNV
PRIOR TO PLANTING. PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 25 CUBIC METERS OF SOIL PER TREE. PROVIDE
CONTINUOUS 900MM SOIL TRENCH IN BOULEVARD AND 650MM DEEP STRUCTURAL SOIL UNDER
SIDEWALK. SHOW LOCATION OF STRUCTURAL SOIL ON PLAN. PROVIDE STRUCTURAL SOIL UNDER THE
PATHWAYS CONNECTING SIDEWALK TO RESIDENCE. PROVIDE A ROOT BARRIER PER CNV STANDARDS
ON BOTH SIDES OF FULL LENGTH OF SIDEWALK.
ALL THIRD-PARTY UTILITY CONNECTIONS (ELECTRICAL, GAS, AND
COMMUNICATIONS) MUST BE INSTALLED UNDERGROUND.
s
Renoyario®
PROJECT STATISTICS LOTA
SITE STATISTICS
CIVIC ADDRESS: 332 W 16TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 21 BLOCK 28 DISTRICT LOT 547 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1443
ZONE RS1
SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,490
SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.98
PROJECT STATISTICS
HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
ROOF HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 28.62 8.72
TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 23.54 747
FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 4.57 15 4.57
EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 57.02 17.38
— EG235.0 EG 2359 EG 236.4 EG 236.4 EG 236.3 EG 237.0 — EG237.0 — EG237.0 EG 238.4 ACCESSORY BUILDING
FG 235.0 FG 2350 — FG 233.33 FG 237.83 FG 237.83 FG 237.83 — FG 242.00 FG 242.0 FG 2420 —
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
15' 56.5' 147 56.99" BUILDING HEIGHT 15 457 13.9 4.24
257 FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 29 8.84
. 17.22 34 17.37 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 2 0.61
485 30' WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 10.91 333
: 915 -— REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
14.78 TW 242.00' TW 241.30' : TW 241.30'
! BW 238.40' 18' 4 BW 240.40' FLOOR AREAS
234.70' BW 237.83
235.00' 3 R@ 611/16" EG 239.0 ~5 5.49 1.22 EG 2400 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
: TREAD 10" FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR TW 242.00' FG2413 | « & FG 240.0
BW 238.40' FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
- —————— - ———————————— - — BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
L _ s _ _ _ _ ———] - S TW 237.83' 4.3% SLOPE OVER 30%
o T M T2 - T LT UBT T - LI 1] ) EUREFCRY | i e MAIN FLOOR 932.1 86.59
IR - e A& L 14 pERMEABLE PAVERS |- . DNt EL. 23333 GRASS 2| EL. 242.00 : !
o= [N e R M B o A BB EL. 237.83' EL. 237.83' ; . - - ACCESSORY 290 26.94
vl N e R v O 2 e Y A EERA s s EL. 241.95 - : TOTAL SQ/FT. 1710 158.86 2995.9 278.32
SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE = . -
) G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
L 9.76' (/;é% 11.85' =
[ 297 @F 3.61 = i | PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
g EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
x ! - :
£G 235.40 % BLVD bLopE Eo270  L— —— —— [} LOTA LINE OF UPPER FLOOR R i S L TSR P ’ ! ES 528_2 BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
FG 235.40' ° FG 235.70' 10.9% SLOPE TOPL.  EL.237.00' =l 9 REF GRADE 237 84, *&?2% SLOPE OVER 30* = _’«/ = - - - . ACCESSORY 290 26.94
POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING ‘ ; [ . ’ U e — - T S [ Eg §2$31 Eg 5288 TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1250.5 116.17
%0 | _MAHONIAREPENS) E BASEM ENT EL 23383 EL. 242.00' Q Vv . BEA
(e} 5 o ' LVL 2 EV CHARGE .F.
DECID. TREE TO REMAIN —— J+-™~ TW 237.00' o o MAIN FLOOR EL. 243‘00' "8.5% SLOPE : PRUNUS PENNSYLVANICA
8.5% SLOPE OVER 6
“ BW 235,83 ¢ 2ND FLOOR EL. 254.17 [8.5% SLOPE OVE PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
E= TOP PLATE EL. 263.17" O ' AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
-
1 \ 2% SLOPE OVER 24' i
— e O ! X J Ly, RIDGE EL. 268.72 g i Q i ) R NOTE TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1745sf (162.11m2)  |1745.4 162.15
75‘25\ T FEBEE g 1~1\ F\" I (‘l B - 1 & o EL.241.89 GARAGE EL. 241.41'F Reconstruct lane (full depth) to centerline adjacent to site. SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
L INe™ 5% 11 [ [e | TI= |'LR@ ¢ i - : | 29" - B EG 241.3 Install speed humps to CNV standard as required -
T NS - AL R R | 4 aall | TREAD-107 . I : e g t Q__ FG 241.41. FG 2413
e i tr S N | A A IR N ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ || EL. 242,50 SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE o U 8.84 W RS B PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
%E] TR —=—— LVL2EV CHARGE B S OPE GUER 503" AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
(- N EL 23700 EL 23700 ) W 24200 SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE AREA OF HOUSE 960.5 89.23
. 237.00' ¥ | N . 237. .237. . GRAVEL WALKWAY . < 9 ] : : :
2.97 EL. 237.00 * | ORAVEL WALKWAY JAWEscanes EL. 242,00 $ oo G TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX30%) 1047.039 97.27 960.5 89.23
EG 236.35 6.6% BLVD SLOPE EG 236.8 EG 237.10. EG 237.60. EG 238.80. EG 238.80_ £G 238.90. £G 240.00. o e = SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
FG 236.35 FG 237.00| = = = FG 237.00° u = = ~FG 237.00° Y = FG 237.00~ FG 237.00° I I — FG 242.00 - N - - ~ FG 242.00 POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING
O NATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR i AN FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR & % PouN;(\A;gﬁgﬁlfr;Lévasg;wwe (MAHONIA REPENS) PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
MAHONIA REPENS) EL. 237.00' 4+ | GRAVEL WALKWAY . EL. 242.00 GRAVEL WALKWAY =} EG242.2 EG 242.0
( Solll = EL. 237.00 S SOTTIT 10 BE NON COMBUSTIEL T FG242.317 FG 242.0 AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
! NS | ’
- AREA OF HOUSE 960.5
T 15T CTLF T T T T T 1.1 . £l 24220 Q — LVL 2 EV CHARGE T AREA OF ACCESSORY 290 26.94
~ eI Tor 2 1‘:'RREE% 713‘{15" A SYSOFEITTO BENON COMBUSTIBLE <5.3% SLOPE QVER 5.8 TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.052 120.69 1250.5 116.17
R ' LS . ~T=F—DN"
=7 N 17 ~ e -
W i AnEI { } ‘ ‘T A LOTB 2% SLOPE OVER 24'
== T e == “EL.24350'" 0 EL. 242.79' EL.24231 57 o [0
5% BLVD SLOPE NS ‘ AT A - REF GRADE 23960 DECID. TREE TO BE REMOVED GARAGE S | c
BOULEVARD TO BE POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLANTING —————————m=— 5 — 8 BASEMENT EL. 234.83' 1], 3R@ 6" 0 ES §i§'§1 : ES 32‘55
| z MAIN FLOOREL.  244.00' JREAD 10 RS |
w . . 2 o
Y. o = & 9ND FLOOR EL 555.17" 4018 & 24200 ® PRI e PROJECT STATISTICS LOTB
2 c: I ELr \3,7 o & . . - - ol LVL 2 EV CHARGE “ 2% SLOPE\QW PRUNUS PENNSYLVANICA
o H R > TOP PLATE EL. 264.17' 1225 GRASS y IR SITE STATISTICS
p - e} " N "
POLINATOR FRIENDLY PLATG T™wW 237.50Il§\ O w RIDGE EL. 269.72 M £G 2426 CIVIC ADDRESS: 332 W 16TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
BW 23683 I 5 LINE OF UPPER FLOOR |- FG 2426 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 21 BLOCK 28 DISTRICT LOT 547 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1443
T T [ ZONE RS1
\ T ‘ SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,490
EL. 238.40 |
TR T : SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.98
AR . . SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE “MIN 2% MAX 10% SLOPE PROJECT STATISTICS
ARBORIST SUPERVISION REQ. FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW SIDEWALK - 070{“/7 2 ' R PR - pr——
| L9 4041 N R - - EL. 242.00'
+ —=H_| | | |EL 23433 ¥ lN . | N
S+ D'\; R VN G Ye EL. 257.00 EL.237.00 Y| / b\‘ PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
4% BLYD SLOPE . — ! ) R A R T o AR s AR IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
1 . \L ROOF HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 30.12 9.18
5 R@ 63/8 FENCE 4' HIGH VERT. CEDAR TW 242.00' . i EG 243.7 TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 25.06 764
TREAD 10" BW 237.00 18 2 FG 2437 FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 4.57 15 4.57
, —— DECID| TREE TO BE REMOVED TW 244.16' : :
15.08 TW 239.00' TW 239.00' TW 240.00' TW 242.00' BW 242.00" L ego2427 5.49 0.61 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
45 [BW 239.00" BW 234.33' - BW 237.00' i BW 237.00' FG 24416 WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
) 82.7 57 REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 57.02 17.38
25.2 17.38 2345 ACCESSORY BUILDING
EXISTING CITY TREE TO REMAIN L EG2384 L Ec2384 EG 239.40 | Eg 52?'38 EG 239.80 EG 240.80 EG 240.80 EG 241.60 EG 242.60 EG 242.60 : PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
FG 238.4 FG 237.0 FG 24333 — : L— FG237.00 FG237.00 — L— FG242.00 L— FG 242.00 FG242.00 — L FG244.16 7.06
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
BUILDING HEIGHT 15 457 15 457
L EGo2384 FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 29.01 8.84
FG 238.4 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 10.91 3.33
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 2 061
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
ASSORTED GRASSES FLOOR AREAS
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
CEDAR HEDGES FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
. HOSTA SPP. MAIN FLOOR 932.1 86.59
2ND FLOOR 813.3 75.56
ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL SQ.FT. 1710 158.86 2995.9 278.32
1 / = ; N JAPANESE TREE LILAC 'SYRINGA RETICULATA' G.E.A EXEMPTIONS
1 8 - 1 -O PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 960.5 89.23
PSEUDOTSUGA MENZEISII ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1250.5 116.17
G.FA
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1745sf (162.11m2)  |1745.4 162.15
SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 960.5 89.23
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX30%) 1047.039 97.27 960.5 89.23
SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 960.5
AREA OF ACCESSORY 290 26.94
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.052 129.69 1250.5 116.17
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Window Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark | Width | Height | Sill Height
BASEMENT W14 5' 3' 5'
BASEMENT W15 5' 3' 5' s
BASEMENT wie |7 6 3 Rergyrio®
Door Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height
OO (3
BASEMENT 14 2.67' 6.67'
BASEMENT 17 2.67' 6.67'
BASEMENT 18 3' 6.67'
BASEMENT 19 3' 8' 56-6
BASEMENT 29 2.67' 6.67'
20'-8 1/4" 35'-9 3/4"
BASEMENT 30 2.5 6.67'
BASEMENT 31 2.67' 6.67'
BASEMENT 32 2.67 6.67'
uP
Room Schedule BASEMENT SUITE WATER SHUT OFF
Level Name Area Perimeter AFF — —_——— S _ _ _
Btk ! IR T 7 1" 5
BASEMENT BATH 43 f2 27" ’ Rl | el Ton | BASEEERRRE : 197 112 ]
BASEMENT BATH2 |40 ft 26' 4] | 5 o EENEERR i o
BASEMENT BED 140 ft2 48.75 i | bININ b o PR A g weon 8
BASEMENT  |BED 2 102 ft 415 = fl R i ] R —— KA.
BASEMENT  DINING |69 ft? 34.23 B R A m— —— - e 3 i : - - (e Yo = 7 - -
BASEMENT FOYER 50 ft2 28.4' ( DW | | t e i s'/ : 1 ‘
BASEMENT KITCHEN 63 ft? 32 : I o — :
BASEMENT LIVING 93 ft2 38.95' ; — * o ! ;
BASEMENT MECH 31 ft2 22.24' ‘BASEBOARD HEATTHROUGHOUT AND PASSIVE VENTING FOR SUITE § A : 82E4D f\:l
“’l I . BA%_iz . | 1300 SF ;
T (ZJ FO\Z(ER 4 = [ 2005F . BED 2 | .
w 50 LIVING hi 150 @ 102.0 SF @
m 49.6 §F 93 ft? ® M
93.5 SF . |
26" |
DUAL SPEED "ALWAYS ON FAN" 5'-0" 10'-9" 10'-9
‘ 5'-41/2" | L 5'-41/2" [ 5'-0"
# | 7 K
: iL wia EADICAAE SO CEICEIS I A i wis ii
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Window Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height | Sill Height
MAIN FLOOR W2 7' 7' 2'
MAIN FLOOR W3 3.5 7' 1'
MAIN FLOOR W4 4.5 4.5 3.5
MAIN FLOOR W5 3 6' 3
Door Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height @ @ n @
MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5 9 66 E
MAIN FLOOR 5 5 8'
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8' L 5.2 L 514 L
MAIN FLOOR 8 2.5 8'
14'-6 1/4" 36'-9 3/4"
Room Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter I P e
> 1."IDN
MAIN FLOOR LIVING 125 ft? 43.93' \
MAIN FLOOR Room 41 ft2 26.66' — ws - -
MAIN FLOOR DINING 127 ft2 4517 : 3 RERRE STORAGE GAS FP
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Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height | Sill Height
2ND FLOOR W8 o' 6' 3
2ND FLOOR W10 3 2' o'
2ND FLOOR W11 4' 2' o'
2ND FLOOR W12 2.5 7' 1
2ND FLOOR W13 7' 7' 1
2ND FLOOR W17 4' 7' 1'
D @ ®
Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR \A109 )
Level Mark Width Height 514" A
14'-6 1/4" 20'-11 1/2" 15'-10 1/4"
2ND FLOOR 2 2.5 6.67"
2ND FLOOR 3 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 9 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8'
2ND FLOOR 11 2.5 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 12 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 22 2.33' 8'
2ND FLOOR 27 2.83 6.67" @ B B N N N N _ — _ _ N -
2ND FLOOR 28 2.5 6.67' — —
A e, . T
o P ss 210112 66" ? 87 1/2" i %
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Window Schedule ALL FLOORS Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level \ Mark \ Sill Height Width Height Area Level Mark Width Function
MAIN FLOOR W2 2' 7' 7' 49 ft2 MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5 Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W3 1 3.5 7' 25 ft2 MAIN FLOOR 5 5' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5 4.5' 4.5' 20 ft2 MAIN FLOOR 7 5' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W5 3' 3' 6' 18 ft2 2ND FLOOR 10 3' Exterior
2ND FLOOR W38 3' 6' 6' 36 ft? BASEMENT 19 3' Exterior
2ND FLOOR W10 |6 3' 2' 6 ft? GARAGE SLAB |25 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR W11 |6 4' 2' 8 ft? GARAGE SLAB |26 3' Exterior
2ND FLOOR w12 |1 2.5 7 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR w13 |1 7' 7 49 ft?
BASEMENT w14 |5 5' 3' 15 ft2
BASEMENT w15 |5' 5 3 15 ft2 LEGEND
BASEMENT W16 |3' 7 6 42 12 STUCCO (WHITE) A
' ' ' 2

2ND FLOOR W17 |1 4 7 28 ft BRICK (WHITE) B

WOOD (DARK STAIN) C

WOOD (WHITE) D

STANDING SEAM METAL E

(CHARCOAL)

STONE (TBD)
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Window Schedule ALL FLOORS
Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR W2 2' 7' 7' 49 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W3 1 3.5' 7' 25 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5 4.5 4.5 20 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W5 3 3 6' 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR W8 3 6' 6' 36 ft2
2ND FLOOR W10 |6’ 3 2' 6 ft2
2ND FLOOR W11 6' 4' 2' 8 ft2
2ND FLOOR w12 |1’ 2.5 7' 18 ft?
2ND FLOOR w13 |1 7' 7' 49 ft?
BASEMENT W14 |5 5 3 15 ft?
BASEMENT w15 |5 5 3 15 ft?
BASEMENT w16 |3 7' 6' 42 ft?
2ND FLOOR w17 |1 4' 7' 28 ft2
OO AN (2)
w Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level Mark Width Height Function
MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5 9 Exterior
RDGE L MAIN FLOOR |5 5 g Exterior
269.72 | MAIN FLOOR |7 5' 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' Exterior
i 265.69' 65 BASEMENT 19 3' 8' Exterior
% GARAGE SLAB |25 8' 8' Exterior
| : ; ; :
TOPPLATEiiiiiiiii = 7777777777777773 o GARAGE SLAB |26 3 8 Exterior
264.17' ; ;
SRR ) S LEGEND
2673 . STUCCO (WHITE) A
i ib W17
N @) I
I BRICK (WHITE) B
LT e |
25022 o WOOD (DARK STAIN) C
sl -+ — - — - — — = - — - —— WOOD (WHITE D
255.17" | T ( )
ﬁg% STANDING SEAM METAL E
ot ] | = (CHARCOAL)
=
1 STONE (TBD) F
EE
| s I
}D
r?(: SPATIAL SEPERATION - WEST
s AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL 1620.8sf (150.57?)
T DE AREA OF OPENINGS 95sf (8.8m2)
— . % OF WALL AREA OPENING 5.8%
MAIN FLOOR N 4@7 jé SETBACK 4' (1.22m)
244" Y __ || LIMITING DISTANCE 1.2
S S MAX ALLOWED OPENING AREA 7%
REF.GRADE | S -
239.6' 237" o
BASEMENTf777777777777777777777777777777 e
234.83'
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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RIDGE S
269.72'

TopPLATE
26417

e 2ND FLOOR -
255.17'

MAIN FLOOR -
e 244’

WEST
1 =10

ROBERT BLANEY
HOMES

‘/B REF. GRADE -
239.6'

Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR W2 2 7 7 49 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W3 1' 3.5' 7 25 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5' 4.5 4.5' 20 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W5 3 3' 6' 18 ft?
2ND FLOOR W8 3 6' 6' 36 ft?
2ND FLOOR W10 |6 3 2' 6 ft?
2ND FLOOR W11 |6 4' 2' 8 ft?
2ND FLOOR w1z |1 2.5' 7 18 ft?
2ND FLOOR W13 |1 7 7 49 ft?
BASEMENT W14 |5 5 3' 15 ft?
BASEMENT W15 |5 5' 3' 15 ft?
BASEMENT W16 |3 7 6' 42 ft?
2ND FLOOR w17 |1 4' 7 28 ft?
Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level Mark Width Height Function
3 2 1
n MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5 9 Exterior
\A109 ) MAIN FLOOR |5 5' 8' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' Exterior
BASEMENT 19 3 8' Exterior
— — — -_— — — — GARAGE SLAB |25 8' 8' Exterior
| GARAGE SLAB |26 3 8' Exterior
N
| LEGEND
- - - - STUCCO (WHITE) A
SY SOFFIT TO BE NON COMBUSTIBLE ——— ‘ BRICK (WHITE) B
S WOOD (DARK STAIN) C
| WOOD (WHITE) D
N STANDING SEAM METAL E
= (CHARCOAL)
o o o o o o o o o STONE (TBD) F
SPATIAL SEPERATION - WEST
AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL 1460.3sf (135.66n7)
AREA OF OPENINGS 18sf (1.7m?2)
1o % OF WALL AREA OPENING 3.9%
| nm SETBACK 4 (1.22m)
247.00 LIMITING DISTANCE 1.2
. MAX ALLOWED OPENING AREA 7%
|
]
e - e e .~ BASEMENT
234.83'
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RIDGE CAP

RIDGE CAP Z-CLOSURE W/ CONTINOUS VENTING 1
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